(Application Form) ' '
Certified for: x

Deep sea captain

Main info
Name /Surname: =~ Kostiantyn Magden

Bulk carriers

Position applied for: | Master Desired Vessel Type:
Cargo vessels
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: = 12.01.1967 Odessa
Phones: @ 380503162864 Citizenship: | Ukraine

Country of residence /

E-mail: | konstantinmagden@gmail.com City: Bulgaria,Sunny Beach
65044 Odessa
Messenger: = Viber, Whats App,Telegram Home address: )
9 ! PP g Pirogovskogo str.5 appr.83
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = Burgas,Varna
USA visa validup: @ 07.06.2027 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB640559 26.07.2019 Ukraine 25.01.2029
International passport FF639641 08.02.2017 Ukraine 08.02.2027
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Deep sea captain
Professional license 13036/2024 28.02.2024 Ukraine
Endorsement 28.02.2024 15.02.2029

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/113198/

GMDSS Operator 12897/2024
GMDSS Endorsement 12897/2024
Advanced Fire Fighting 32334224/04/0515/024
Ship Security Officer 1499078
Medical First Aid 32334224/05/0439/024
Medical Care 1499079
ECDIS 1499085
Bridge Team Management 1467746
Proficiency in Survival
2334224/02 24
Craft and RB 3233 /02/0569/0
Radar Management
1498428
(ARPA+Radar)
Basic Safety Training 32334224/01/0757/024
Basic Safety Training 32334224/01/0757/024
Medical Examination 0241962 P@|
Report
Marshall Islands Seaman Book
Liberia Seaman Book
Master Federal Kibune / Bulk carrier /
Marshall Islands 36824
Master Maria1921 / Liberian Bulk carrier /
35013
Federal Kibune / Bulk carrier /

Master

27.02.2024

27.02.2024

30.01.2024

22.09.2022

30.01.2024

22.09.2022

22.09.2022

08.07.2022

30.01.2024

21.09.2022

26.01.2024

26.01.2024

25.07.2023

MH 914652

1839709

Akasaka

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Romania

02.12.2022

21.08.2023

18.04.2024 -
25.07.2024

11.08.2023 -
14.01.2024

24.11.2022 -

14.11.2023

15.02.2029

30.01.2029

22.09.2027

30.01.2029

22.09.2027

22.09.2027

08.07.2027

30.01.2029

21.09.2027

26.01.2029

26.01.2029

24.07.2025

01.12.2027

21.11.2027

Fednav
International /
Canada

Nomikos AM/
Greece

Fednav
International /



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Sex: male

Marshall Islands

Federal Tiber/
Marshall Islands

Federal Tiber/
Marshall Islands

Federal Tiber/
Marshall Islands

Federal Tiber/
Marshall Islands

Glovis Maria /
Bahamas

Federal Sable /
Marshall Islands

Sanna/Malta

CRS Rebecca/
Netherlands

CRS Rebecca/
Netherlands

CRS Rebecca /
Netherlands

CRS Rebecca/
Netherlands

Eyes color: Brown

36824

Bulk carrier /
55337

Bulk carrier /
55337

Bulk carrier /
55337

Bulk carrier /
55337

Bulk carrier /
55705

Bulk carrier /
37200

Bulk carrier /
16800

General Cargo
Vessel /5622

General Cargo
Vessel /5622

General Cargo
Vessel /5622

General Cargo
Vessel /5622

Height: 185

Weight: 90

11.03.2023

13.10.2021 -
02.06.2022

12.11.2020 -
02.05.2021

17.10.2019 -
13.06.2020

25.12.2018 -
11.05.2019

15.01.2018 -
25.06.2018

12.06.2017 -
16.10.2017

15.09.2016 -
29.01.2017

05.12.2015 -
28.02.2016

25.05.2015 -
30.08.2015

28.11.2014 -
28.02.2015

16.07.2014 -
19.09.2014

Canada

Fednav
International /
Canada

Fednav
International/
Anglo-Eastern
HK/Canada

Fednav
International/
Anglo-Eastern
HK/Canada

Fednav
International/
Anglo-Eastern
HK/Canada

DAO Shipping /
Anglo-Eastern
UK /UK

Fednav
International/
Anglo-Eastern
HK/Canada

Universal
Shippng BV /
Netherlands

Flinter
Shipping BV /
Netherlands

Flinter
Shipping BV /
Netherlands

Flinter
Shipping BV /
Netherlands

Flinter
Shipping BV /
Netherlands

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 43



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Odessa High Marine
Academy

Engineer Navigator

Wife

Tatyana Dvoryanchenko

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone: | +380674898109

Kin address: @ same as above



	CV
	Kostiantyn Magden
	Deep sea captain



